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DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
AUGUST LECTURE SCHEDULE - 2023
Venue: LT -1 MBBS BATCH 2019 & RESUPPLE.(2018) Date:-28.07.2023
S. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
1 01.08.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm Anatomy physiology.investigation biliary tract Dr. Sanjay
% 02.08.2023 | Wednesday 12Pm - 01Pm Splenic injuries post splenectomy prophylaxis Dr. Mushtaq Ali
3. 02.08.2023 | Wednesday | 02Pm - 04Pm Instruments Dr. Sumit
4 07.08.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am Hydatid disease Dr. Vartika
3 08.08.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm Obstructive jaundice Dr. M.S. Zutshi
6 09.08.2023 | Wednesday 12Pm - 01Pm Renal Tumours Dr. Ankit Anand
7 09.08.2023 | Wednesday 02Pm - 04Pm Discuss Question paper Dr. Mushtagq Ali
8 14.08.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am Liver Abscess - symptoms signs management Dr. Arpit Tripathi
9 15.08.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm AC Pancreatitis Dr. Sanjay
10 16.08.2023 | Wednesday 12Pm - 01Pm Chronic pancreatitis Dr. Maneesh
11 16.08.2023 | Wednesday 02Pm - 04Pm Specimens Dr. Vartika
12 21.08.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am Upper G-I Bleeding Dr. Sumit
13 22.08.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm AC Peritonitis Dr. Sanjay
14 23.08.2023 | Wednesday 12Pm - 01Pm Pyo-Nephrosis Presnephric abscess Dr. Ankit Anand
15 23.08.2023 | Wednesday 02Pm - 04Pm Operations Hydrocele Dr. Arpit Tripathi
16 28.08.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am Hypo & Hyper functioning of adrenal Dr. Sanjay
11 29.08.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm Solitary thyroid nodule Dr. M.S. Zutshi
18 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 12Pm - 01Pm Chronic pancreatitis Dr. Maneesh
19 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 02Pm - 04Pm . Operations : 1 & D Dr. Vartika'
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